
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

28 
4 

8 C 
86 
35 
7 

47 
9 B 
32 
67 
63 

47X 

Name 

Jeff Marcucm 
Scotty Tomasac 
Tommy Cook 
Danny Trent 
Ryder Van Alst 
Chance Gross 
Jordan West 
Tanner Ballard 
Mike Sargent 
Jacob O'Connor 
Cassten Everidge 
Darrell Draper 

Class 
2024 MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

2024 MEP Late Models 

2024 MEP Late Models 

2024 MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

2024 MEP Late Models 

2024 MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

Best Tm 

12.672 
12.675 
12.838 
12.861 
12.862 
13.012 
13.145 
13.275 
13.416 
13.899 
14.029 
14.178 

Diff 

0.003 
0.166 
0.189 
0.190 
0.340 
0.473 
0.603 
0.744 
1.227 
1.357 
1.506 

Best Speed 

71.023 
71.006 
70.104 
69.979 
69.974 
69.167 
68.467 
67.797 
67.084 
64.753 
64.153 
63.479 

In Lap 

3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 

Nat/State 

Morristown 
Indianapolis 
Ft. Wayne 
Martinsville 
Anderson 
Indianapolis 
Muncie 
Sheridan 
Albany 
Lafayette 
Hudson 
Mt. Summit 

Sponsor 

Charles Marcum 

Service Mech 
Jeff Cave 
Greg Van Alst 
Kevin Gross 
John Stapleton 
Troy Cox 
Mike Sargent 
Jacob O'Connor 
Everidge Racomg 
Tracy Draper 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/17/2024 6:55:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Season Championship Night #1 

MEP Late Models 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:41:10 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

8/17/2024 05:27 PM 


