## Season Championship Night #1

## MEP Late Models

## Qualifying

## Qualifying started at 18:41:10

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 8/17/2024 05:27 PM



Sorted on best lap time

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	28	Jeff Marcucm	2024 MEP Late Mode	12.672		71.023	3	Morristown	Charles Marcum
2	4	Scotty Tomasac	MEP Late Models	12.675	0.003	71.006	2	Indianapolis	
3	8 C	Tommy Cook	MEP Late Models	12.838	0.166	70.104	2	Ft. Wayne	Service Mech
4	86	Danny Trent	MEP Late Models	12.861	0.189	69.979	1	Martinsville	Jeff Cave
5	35	Ryder Van Alst	2024 MEP Late Mode	12.862	0.190	69.974	2	Anderson	Greg Van Alst
6	7	Chance Gross	2024 MEP Late Mode	13.012	0.340	69.167	1	Indianapolis	Kevin Gross
7	47	Jordan West	2024 MEP Late Mode	13.145	0.473	68.467	1	Muncie	John Stapleton
8	9 B	Tanner Ballard	MEP Late Models	13.275	0.603	67.797	2	Sheridan	Troy Cox
9	32	Mike Sargent	2024 MEP Late Mode	13.416	0.744	67.084	1	Albany	Mike Sargent
10	67	Jacob O'Connor	2024 MEP Late Mode	13.899	1.227	64.753	2	Lafayette	Jacob O'Connor
11	63	Cassten Everidge	MEP Late Models	14.029	1.357	64.153	1	Hudson	Everidge Racomg
12	47X	Darrell Draper	MEP Late Models	14.178	1.506	63.479	2	Mt. Summit	Tracy Draper